
 

SIRONA TERM DATES 2024 - 2025 

 

 
Autumn Term 
 
 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 to  
Friday 25th October 2024                               8 weeks 
 
Half term (closed):  
Mon 28th October 2024 – Fri 1st November 2024 
 
Monday 4th November 2024 to  
Friday 20th December 2024                           7 weeks 
 
                                                  Total Term: 15 weeks 

 

 
Christmas 
Holiday 
(Closed) 

Mon 23rd December 2024 – Fri 3rd January 2025 

 

 
Spring Term 

Monday 6th January 2025 to 
Friday 14th February 2025                              6 weeks 
 
Half term (closed): 
Mon 17th February 2025 - Fri 21st February 2025 
 
Monday 24th February 2025 to 
Friday 4th April 2025                                   6 weeks 
 
                                                  Total Term: 12 weeks 

 

 
 
Easter Holiday 
(Closed) 

Mon 7th April 2025 – Mon 21st April 2025 

 

 
Summer Term 
 
BH Mon 5th May 
BH Mon 26th May 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 to 
Friday 23rd May 2025                                      5 weeks 
 
Half term (closed):  
Mon 26th May 2025 to Fri 30th May 2025 
 
Monday 2nd June 2025 to 
Friday 25th July 2025                                     8 weeks 
 
                                                  Total Term: 13 weeks 

 

* We are closed on bank holidays (Mon 5th May 2025 & Mon 26th May 2025) 

** We run separate holiday courses in the summer holidays – please ask for details. 


